Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

l:] Candidate's Election Filing I:]Disclosurc Report, ten days preceding election ‘:IGeneral Election
/E Political Committee's Election Filing EDisolosure Report, ten days following clection lZIPrimaly Election
D Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: ~ Mar. June _ Sept. _ Dece. 20

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

I, , candidate for the office of

orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

I, /(7{”///{/ @/F)//ﬁ/i //‘g//f &/H chairman of the /fﬁ}E/L},O ! (C— /é////\// {l/ﬁ!//g’ﬂ(/ﬁ?/// (7[/

Committee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal Lo or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ 5_7 DZ) O\_ o’ Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: $é7 & b/ -}’ B\

“\mwlm,,,

P "”/
I, , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurcr/commitiec chau/lma‘v(ﬁlmgﬂxz}gl&@%m

that the information containegd herein is true ghd correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signed: % /) LV\A / Da(c:_7 9’5 c) Signed:

Candidate M\mpmgn Chauly(m/”l reasurer Justice of the Peace
Committee Chairman/T ILJSU[CI Notary Public

Incumbent W



Full Name
AFSCME

Dieter, Ronald
Brown, Kenneth
Chase, Marissa
Heath, Mary
Hopkins, Richard
NH AFL-CIO COPE
Roukey, Megan
Kfoury, Matt

Pattison, Chris & Mike

Bisson, Cynthia
Duffy, Joseph
Baxter, Scott
Devine, Judith
Fajardo, Christine
Lau, Roger

Long, Patrick

Pio, Colin

scannell, david
Sherman, Thomas
Starr, Ed

Wilhelm, Matthew
Bednarz, Geraldine
Doyle, Edward
flotz, peter

Gocklin, Patricia
Hatch, Sally
Infantine, Susan
Kelley, Ben
MacKenzie, Mark S
McGuinness, Nancy

Address

information requested
463 Bridge St FI 2
355 Tory Rd

65 Brae Burn Dr

76 Island Pond Rd
45 Lyme Rd Ste 103
161 Londonderry Tpke
818 Montgomery St
111 Larchmont Rd

5 Dorothys Way

2900 Elm St

24 Harvest Dr

51 Blevens Dr

129 Mountain Rd

472 E High St

9103 1st Ave

373 Hayward St Apt 3
99 Kennard Rd

838 Maple St

296 Harbor Rd

27 Village Brook Ln
100 Magnolia Rd
1090 Sand Mill Rd
1482 Union St

2765 NE 14th St Unit 31
51 Thomas St

11 Pleasant View Ave
6 Hartshorne Way
198 South Rd

319 W Erie St

8 Cardinal Ct

City State Zip
information requested
Manchester NH 03104
Manchester NH 03104
Manchester NH 03104
Manchester NH 03109
Hanover NH 03755
Hooksett NH 03106
Manchester NH 03102
Manchester NH 03104
Bedford NH 03110
Manchester NH 03104
Hooksett NH 03106
Manchester NH 03104
Deerfield NH 03037
Manchester NH 03104
Silver Spring MD 20910
Manchester NH 03103
Manchester NH 03104
Manchester NH 03104
Rye NH 03870
Derry NH 03038
Manchester NH 03104
Cheshire MA 01225
Manchester NH 03104
Fort Lauderdale FL 33304
Manchester NH 03103
Concord NH 03301
Methuen MA 01844
Deerfield NH 03037
Manchester NH 03102
Merrimack NH 03054

Date = Amount

9/11/20z $5,000.00
9/12/23 $100.00
9/13/23  $1,000.00
9/13/23 $250.00
9/13/23 $100.00
9/13/23 $250.00
9/13/23 $40,000.00
9/13/23 $100.00
9/15/23 $1,000.00
9/16/23 $300.00
9/17/23 $50.00
9/18/23 $25.00
9/19/23 $25.00
9/19/23 $100.00
9/19/23 $100.00
9/19/23 $50.00
9/19/23  $1,000.00
9/19/23 $250.00
9/19/23 $25.00
9/19/23  $1,000.00
9/19/23 $100.00
9/19/23 $250.00
9/20/23 $25.00
9/20/23 $100.00
9/20/23 $250.00
9/20/23 $50.00
9/20/23 $25.00
9/20/23 $10.00
9/20/23 $150.00
9/20/23 $50.00
9/20/23 $50.00



Full Name
Moore, Denise
Pappas, Dawn
Piedra, Israel
Sigel, Richard
Staub, Kathy

Thibeault, Christopher

Van Ostern, Colin
Hannan, Sue
Smith, Randall
Turmelle, Erin
Buckley, Raymond
Groh, Theo

Groh, Theo
Rudman, Denise
Smith, Ruthie
townsend, jim
Murphy, Mike
Soule, Steven
Drake, Lawrence
LeBlanc, Paul
Steelman, David
Dellamaria, Andrew
Van Leuvan, Renee

Address
7 Hartshorn Way
919 Ray St

851 Mammoth Rd Apt 1S

300 N Adams St
374 Laurel St

19 Springwood Dr
20 Auburn St

13 Sundown Dr Unit D

825 Bush St Apt 205
924 P St NW

700 S Porter St Apt 9
PO Box 26

PO Box 26

145 Whitford St

102 Boynton St

1555 River Rd

200 Poplar St

411 Walnut Hill Ave

City
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Hooksett
Concord
Derry

San Francisco

Washington
Manchester
Francestown
Francestown
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester

579 Sagamore Ave Unit 2{ Portsmouth

66 Highcrest Rd
792 Maple St
1206 Edmer Ave
1046 Union St

Manchester
Manchester
Oak Park

Manchester

State Zip

NH 03109
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03103
NH 03106
NH 03301
NH 03038
CA 94108
DC 20001
NH 03103
NH 03043
NH 03043
NH 03104
NH 03102
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03104
NH 03801
NH 03104
NH 03104
IL 60302
NH 03104

Date

9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/20/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/22/23
9/23/23
9/23/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/24/23
9/25/23
9/25/23

Amount

$25.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$25.00



Paid To

Friends of Peter Argeropoulos
AL Media LLC

Citizens Bank

Citizens Bank

NHDP

Pivot Group Inc

St. George Greek

Dunkin Donuts

Citizens Bank

Piccola ltalian Manchester
La Carreta Manchester
AL Media LLC

Ryleigh Cavanaugh

Billy's Sports Bar

Address

526 Central Street, Manchester, NH 03103

222 West Ontario Street, Suite 600 Chicago, lllinois 60654
875 EIm Street, Manchester, NH 03101

875 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101

105 N. State Street, Concord, NH 03301

712 H St. NE, Unit #606, Washington, DC 20002

650 Hanover St, Manchester, NH 03104

921 Beech St, Manchester, NH 03104

875 Elm Street, Manchester, NH 03101

815 Elm St, Manchester, NH 03101

545 Hooksett Rd, Manchester, NH 03104

222 West Ontario Street, Suite 600 Chicago, lllinois 60654
368 Tory Rd, Manchester, NH 03103

34 Tarrytown Rd, Manchester, NH 03103

Nature of Expense Date Paid
Event Ticket
Paid Media
Bank Fee
Bank Fee
Contribution
Printing

Event Costs
Event Costs
Bank Fee
Event Costs
Event Costs
Paid Media
Consulting Fee
Event Costs

Amount

9/11/2023 $125.00
9/13/2023 $25,151.00
9/13/2023 $30.00
9/14/2023 $30.00

9/14/2023 $22,488.66
9/14/2023 $13,169.80

9/18/2023 $116.00
9/18/2023 $38.47
9/18/2023 $30.00
9/19/2023 $327.53
9/20/2023 $329.43
9/18/2023  $2,500.00
9/19/2023 $307.80
9/20/2023 $7.53



